

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION GINAL OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

6.74	9		2000	
9993	AD (, ~)	g*		

Operator: License #08967	API No. 15 - 175-21946-00-00
Name: BARBOUR ENERGY CORPORATION	County: SEWARD
Address: P.O. BOX 13480	C _S 2_ NW_ SE Sec. 19 Twp. 33 S. R. 31 ☐ East ✓ West
City/State/Zip: OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73113-1480	1740 feet from \$\infty\$ / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: DUKE ENERGY FIELD SERVICES	1880 feet from (E) / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: J. WAYNE BARBOUR	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (405) 848-7671	(circle one) NE (SE) NW SW
Contractor: Name: CHEYENNE DRILLING, LP	Lease Name: DEVILS CLAW Well #: 1-19
License: 5382	Field Name: ARKALON
Wellsite Geologist: GREG FRANKLIN	Producing Formation: MIDDLE MORROW
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2712 Kelly Bushing: 2723
. ✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 5770 Plug Back Total Depth: N/A
SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 590.69
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from.
Operator:	feet depth to sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 1600 ppm Fluid volume 638 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used_EVAPORATION
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	·
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: N/A
10/27/04 11/06/04 12/15/04	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Spud Date or Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec TwpS, R East West
recompletion bate	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regula herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: PRESIDENT Date: 01/24/05	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this24 _day ofJanuary	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 <u>05</u>	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED
M seguet /	Geologist Report Received JAN 27 205
Notary Public: Mille Grant J. Dandon	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 03/15/08	KCC WICHIT

Side Two

Operator Name: BAI	RBOUR ENERGY	CORPORATION	Lease	Name:_	DEVILS CLA	W	Well #: 1-19	3	
Sec. 19 Twp. 3			t County	: SEW	ARD		171		
INSTRUCTIONS: SI tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	g and shut-in pressu s if gas to surface te	ires, whether sh est, along with fi	ut-in pre	essure reached	static level, hydr tra sheet if more	ostatic pressur	es, botto	m hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		☐ Yes 📝 N	lo	 ✓L	og Format	ion (Top), Depth	and Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	,	✓ Yes N	lo	Nam	e ington		Тор 2576		Datum +147
Cores Taken	, .	Yes No			rider		2606		+115
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		[∡] Yes] N			ncil Grove		2942		-219
List All E. Logs Run:				Atok			5460 5630		-2737
· ·				Mor			5630 5670		·2907 ·2947
•	sity/Dual Spac ion Induction/0		licrolog		lorrow Iorrow Sd		5670 5730		·2947 ·3007
riigir ixesoluti	ion maaction/c	Janper Log		101. (norrow Su		0700		0001
	y -u y saintypenta-nink arinny rinninka arinny (manine mana		SING RECORD s set-conductor, su		ew Used	ction, etc.	See Head Scholles-Processed approaches and accompany	PARTIES AND THE PARTIES AND TH	W MINING IN COMMING IN THE COMMINGS IN
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing	Wei	ght	Setting	Type of Cement	# Sacks		and Percent
Surface	12 1/4"	Set (In O.D.) 8 5/8" STC 8rd	23#	/ гі.	590.69	Class A	200	Additives 3%CaCl,1/4# FloSea	
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2" J-55	15.5#		5847.34	ASC	100	5# per	r sx KolSeal
Let un mari un roumer un neuen versenne uns aussen		ADDITIO	ONAL CEMENTI	NG / SQ	JEEZE RECOR	D	or a " enderman year made show an	In	
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cemen	t #Sacks	S Used		Type and	Percent Additive	5	
Shots Per Foot		ION RECORD - Bridg Footage of Each Interv				acture, Shot, Ceme Amount and Kind of I		ord	Depth
4	5742-5754				1500 gal. 1	5% NE FE HC	L		5742-5754
			TO THE PARTY OF TH		1000 gal. 7	0Q foamed 2%	6 KCL	3 f No. 6 - 6 to beauty (restaurance of a	
					 	0Q foamed 2%	******************************		
THE RESIDENCE AND A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE			1000 AU PA TA TOTALI B. 121	n handstrommen same annan en	5000 gal. 70Q	foamed 2% KCL r	etarded 15% NE	FE HCL	
					5000 gal. 7	0Q foamed 2%	6 KCL	personne off	
TUBING RECORD 2	Size 3/8"	Set At 5709	Packer A N/A	At	Liner Run	Yes V	lo	440 00, 100, 100, 100, 100, 100, 100, 100,	
Date of First, Resume 12/15/04	rd Production, SWD or	Enhr. Producin	ng Method	√ Flowin	g []Pum	ping [] Gas I	Lift []] Oth	ner <i>(Explair</i>	7)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wat	er	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	DE F * 4 MAN SAMPSHI NE SAMBANA	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETION	H HILL THAN 100 AC 11 44 17 44 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	TO ATTING BALLAGARIHIMANANA W	Production Int	erval		EIVE	E D
Vented ✓ Sold (If vented, S	Used on Lease	Open	Hole ✓ Perf	-	Dually Comp.	Commingled	JAN	2 7 20)05
	•	[_] Other	(Specify)	1 00 000 0000 000 7	* * * ** * ***********************		KCC	MICL	ITA

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 20285

Federal Tax I.D.# REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** 21 1 2 2 20 5 RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION 3 pm JOB STORT
COUNTY
COUNTY JOB FINISH STATE LOCATION K: Smet 54+ Meade /ake LEASE DEUT Clawwell # 1-19 OLD OR NEW (Tircle one) Sign VaE3/85, S+Winto CONTRACTOR Cheynne OWNER Barbour Energy TYPE OF JOB Prod. Casing HOLE SIZE איצור T.D. 5830 **CEMENT** AMOUNT ORDERED 1005x ASC+5#Kol-Seal CASING SIZE 512" 15,50 DEPTH 5847' **TUBING SIZE** 255x 60 40:6 500 & mud 14gal Clapro clean DEPTH 5736 DEPTH 5806' DRILL PIPE 412"
TOOL ACID Service Latch PRES. MAX MINIMUM 50 COMMON 15 A @ 9.10 136.50 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 41.85 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 4185 CHLORIDE **DISPLACEMENT** 138 PPJ 20/0KC/ 12042 ASC___*100* @ 10.65 1065.00 Kol Seal 500 **EQUIPMENT** @ ,50 250,00 cla Bro 14 @ 22.90 320,60 mud Clean 500 al @ 1.00 500.00 PUNIFICEUCK CEMENTER //: # 265 HELPER Bill Madoo **BULK TRUCK** #359 BULK TRUCK HANDLING 154 @ 1.35 207.90 MILEAGE 17 x 154 x. 05 150.00 Min Chegrotal 2682.00 **REMARKS:** Pipe on bottom, Drop Ball break Circ.
Pump 500 gal mud-Clean. Start Prod.
Cement: 100 sx Ascts #Kol-sea (@ 14,6 weight. Stop Pumps Wish Pump & lines
Delase latch Down Plug Start Disp. 766,
min. See I: Ct @ 170 bbl. @ 138 bbl.
7% Kcl water Disp. Bump plug 700—
1700 Release Charheld. DEPTH OF JOB <u>5</u>8471 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE @ 4.00 68.00 MANIFOLD ___ RECEIVED CHARGE TO: Barbour Energy JAN 27 2005 TOTAL 1548,00 KCC WICHITA PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT NONE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or __ @ _ contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL ____ contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX ____ TOTAL CHARGE. IF PAID IN 30 DAYS DISCOUNT _

SIGNATURE Jany Dozus, agust ANY APPLICABLE TRAGECS
PRINTED NAME UPON INVOICING

		INVOICE NO.	Subject	to Correction		FIELD	ORDER	9273 🗸
		Date 11, 7 4 04	Lease	15 Claw		Well # 1 - 19	Legal /9	-33-31W
SERV	VICES,	Customer ID	County Seu	ard		State KS	Station	beral
c B	arbour	Energy	Depth 5930	Formation			Shoe Joint	T DEPT. BULK:
H	<u> </u>		Casing 5-12	Casing Depth	TD	5930	Job Type	Longstring (No
R ———			Customer Represe	1)		Treater	Jerry B.	anett
E			Larr	y Kocers	<u>'</u>		7.	
AFE Number		PO Number	Materials Received by	x Far	my K) vzers	- a- 4	_
Product Code	QUANTITY	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT and SE	.1.	UNIT PRICE	J AMO	UNT	CORRECTION	COUNTING
			Sales					
14 11 12								
	منج عجرًا	with it - ton in	tername.					
	/							
	<u> </u>							
	<u> </u>	1.	-					
F101	13 ea	Turbolizer 51/2"						
E 101	30 mi		oge IWay					
FIZI	2 es	Basket 5%"	/ /- '\					4 834
F131	्	Stop Collar 5	1) -					
F171 F211	1 29	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	E Dottk D'G					
F261	1 20		or 5/2" -	-				
F 800		Threadlock Con	upound Kit					,
F101	lea	Regular Central						
		1			R	ECEIV	ED	
						N 272	005	
						C WIC		
					8 100	O AAIA	1 11 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	
							·	
		Discoun	+ Total					457560
		DISCONT	Plus Tax					1 "
10244 NE H	iway 61 - P.O	. Box 8613 · Pratt, KS 67124-8	613 - I'hone (62)	0) 672-1201 · F	ax (620) 6	72-5383	TOTAL	

Acidizing Cementing Services

P. O. Box 751 Crescent, OK 73028 (405) 969-3093 INVOICE Nº 006994

WELL NO. AND FAR	_		COUNTY		STATE			ATE	_ 21		
	115 CY	SW	SEWAR	<u>D</u>		KANSAS		10-28			
CHARGE TO			0-20		LEGAL	section 19	3		range 3 1		
ADDRESS	R ENERG	54 (ORT,		OWNER				<u> </u>		
						SA	3 M				
CITY, STATE, ZIP					CHEYENNE DRILLING						
				.,	SHIPPED		VeH,				
				٠	DELIVER		VEITI				
						Lo	<u>, </u>				
					WELL TY	N EI	. 1				
					TYPE AN	D PURPOSE OF JOB					
	DUE BY THE	20TH OF	FOLLOWING MONTH, IN	ITEREST	591	D PURPOSE OF JOB	& Csg				
TERMS NET			DAYS FROM DATE OF IN				•				
	,				<u> </u>			T			
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF.	CODE	DES	CRIPTION		UNITS 1 QTY. MEAS.	UNITS 2 QTY. MEAS.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	IT.	
05			MILEAGE	ME		260 MIX	3 UNITS				
01			PUMP CI	HARGE		184					
012			CLASS "H" CEMENT			100 SKS					
014			ACS LITE			200 SKS					
016			CALCIUM			804285					
019			FLOCELE			75 LBS			See 2		
020			GEL			1044 LBS					
060			BULK DEZ	CHAR	<u>62</u>	300 SKS					
FE-1				ALIZER		4 84					
FE-2	·		~~~	E SHO		IEA					
FE-3			AUTO FILL			1 EA	RE	EIVED			
1264			85/8 RUBBE	R Pzuc	, >	I EA.					
043			NON-PUMF	PINGTIN	18	3 HRS		2 7 2005			
							KCC	WICHITA			
			THANK	you!							
					ERENCES		<u> </u>	0.10 70741	5500	,00	
WAS IOR SATISFA	CTORILY COMPLETED	17						SUB TOTAL TAX	2200	 	
WAG 505 5A1151 A	oromer commerce	'1					***************************************				
WAS OPERATION OF EQUIPMENT SATISFACTORY?							TAX		 -		
WAS PERFORMANO	CE OF PERSONNEL SA	TISFACTO	DRY?					TAX		<u></u>	
\prec	Ω		_		۸ 🖛	1-			5,500	.00	
* Vary	11530c	1 CZ	wit	Bro	رحل	Halel		TOTAL	13,000		

Acidizing Cementing Services

P. O. Box 751 Crescent, OK 73028 (405) 969-3093

WORK ORDER CONTRACT AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA

CUSTOMER

A.M. P.M.

DISTRICT CRESCENT		**		DA	ATE / O	-28-0	24
TO: YOU ARE HEREB	Y REQUEST	ED TO FUR	NISH EQUIPI	MENT AND	SERVICEME	N TO DELIVE	ER AND OPERATE
THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: SAR BOUR	ENER		ORP.				
AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE PUF	RPOSE OF S	ERVICING	(CUSTON	IER)			
1 19 NEWLY CINE	1.1	SEC	19	-	33		ucr 31
WELL NO LEASE	<u>~</u>				4	НА	NGE <u> </u>
FIELD COUNTY SEWARD STATE	KANS	PAS	OWNED	BY	AME		
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS F	URNISHE	D BY THI	CUSTON	IER OR H	IS AGEN	Т	
FORMATION		NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAX. ALLOW P.S.I.
NAMETYPE				251		70.	
FORMATION THICKNESS TO	CASING		23#	838	-e _	591	
PACKER: TYPE SET AT	LINER			351757	45.	 	
TOTAL DEPTHMUD WEIGHT	TUBING						
BORE HOLE	OPEN HOLI	E		12/4			SHOTS FT.
INITIAL PRCD:OILBPD. H ₂ OBPD. GASMCF	PERFORAT	ions					
	PERFORAT	ions					
PRESENT PROD:OILBPD. H ₂ OBPD. GASMCF	PERFORAT	ions					
1	1 12111 011111			1	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATETYPETYPETREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING \(\Precedeta \) ANNULUS \(\Precedeta \) CASING \(\Precedeta \) TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING \(\Precedeta \) ANNULUS \(\Precedeta \) CASING \(\Precedeta \) TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS			MATERIALS_				
DROP PLUC. WASH LINES + DISP. OF	CC &	10 U 404	sk fro	cele rubt	34.	1860 (7 Bb)	114 878
CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO REC	EIVE THE PR	ODUCTS, SL	JPPLIES, MAT	ERIALS, AND	SERVICES.		
As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees: (a) To pay Acidizing and Cementing Services in accord with the rates and terms stated in Acidizing and Cementing Services shall not be responsible for and Customer shall indemnify Acidizing and Cementing Services shall not be responsible for and Customer shall indemnify Acidizing and Cementing Services shall not be responsible for and Cementing Services state this provides auch loss or damage is caused by the wilfful misconduct or gross negligence of Acidizing and Cementing Services against any and all liability operation performed by Acidizing and Cementing Services hereunder. (e) Customer shall be responsible for and indemnify Acidizing and Cementing Services against any land all liability operation performed by Acidizing and Cementing Services hereunder. (e) Customer shall be responsible for and indemnify Acidizing and Cementing Services against any liability for injun limited to, injury to the well), or any damages whatsoever, irrespective of cause, growing out of or in any way corgoss negligence of Acidizing and Cementing Services. (f) Acidizing and Cementing Services makes no guarantee of the effectiveness of the products, supplies or mate Customer shall pay Acidizing and Cementing Services. (g) Customer shall at Customer's risk and expense, use it's best efforts to recover any Acidizing and Cementing Services the less of its replacement of Customer shall pay Acidizing and Cementing Services the less of its replacement of the services of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Acidizing and Cementing Services, Acidizing terror analysis, job recommendation or furnishing of it. (i) Acidizing and Cementing Services warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the MERCHANTABILITY. FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BRYOND THOSES remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, bre	ting Services's cuenting Services ion applying to 1 wrote loss or dams ting Services. The services of the serv	arrent price lists against any liab but not limited gg, or property of ture for damage resons, other that use of radioactive results of any tools or instrument of Acidizing and of repairs unless others, Acidizing Services person the use of such medical property of the control	ility for damage to subsurface damage a subsurface damage famage resulting if as as a result of sub in employees of Ac in material in the water at the subsurface of Ac in material in the water and in the water	re and surrace of come subsurface promisubsurface programme and Ceme ell how, unless a e. in the well and if es. If Acidizing a caused by the so sources is unab sirr best efforts in pt where due to / materials. THER cE. Acidizing anosaly limited to the s. In no event sha surrount of 20% come and the common of the	or an action in inting Services a uch damage sha such equipmen and Cementing Sele negligence of the together such actions and Cementing Sele negligence of the together such actions and Cementing Services an	the nature thereof, or damage to proper to cause day the to cause day the to cause day the to cause day the to cause day the the accuracy of an information and tamenting Services RRANTIES, EXPRI vices's liability and fauch products, su Cementing Service the unpaid according the unpaid according the unpaid according the unpaid according the unpaid according the products as Cementing Service the unpaid according the unpaid the unpaid the the unpaid the the unpaid the the unpaid the the the the the the the the	arising from a service service from a service erry (including, but not a willful misconduct or willful misconduct or into ser not recovered, tools, or instruments sementing Services. y chart interpretation, heir best judgment in a gross negligence or ESS OR IMPLIED, OF I Customer's exclusive applies or materials on es be liable for special. First. In the unt.
of God, strikes, war, governmental restraint, or other caused beyond the reasonable control of Acidizing and	rvices may suspe Cementing Serv	na work during i ices.	iie existence and (ortinuance of an	A :OLCE WEIERLE	wings malades Wi	mod minedons, ACIS
RECEIVED			į	HAVE READ AN	D UNDERSTAN	ID THIS CONTRAC GN THE SAME AS	T AND REPRESENT CUSTOMER AGENT.
JAN 27 2005							

DATE .

TIME_

Acidizing Cementing Services

P. O. Box 751

JOB LOG

Crescent, OK 73028 WELL NO. 1-19 LEASE DEVILS CLAW TICKET NO. 6994 (405) 969-3093 CUSTOMER BARBOUR ENERGY CORP.

JOB TYPE 591 FT. 85/8 CSF PRESSURE (PSI) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS PUMPS VOLUME (BBL) RATE CHART NO. TIME TUBING CASING ON LOC. 8:00 PUMP F/W TO CIR, VIA 9:55 4-5 10 4-5 82 10:02 XY SK FLOSELE 1.71 418LD . TAIL @ 100 5KS H" CEM 3% CC + 14 LBSK FLOCELE 1.18 HELD SHUT DOWN 10:23 DROP PLUC 10:25 200 WASH LINES & DISP @ TO LAND 10:26 PLU6 LAND PLUG 34.7 10:35 REL PRES. FLOAT NOT HOLDING 10:36 REPRES. 10:36 300 SHUT FN 10:39 300 PUMP FW TO CLEAR 1/4 Tbg 5:12 2-3 MIX 200 SKS LITE CEM. 6% GEL 3%CC 5:15 2-3 60,91 1.71 VIELD VIA 1/4 Thy 210 FT. CIR CEM TO TOP 5:40 SHUT DOWN 5:40 6:30 REL. * RECEIVED JAN 27 2005 KCC WICHITA

API No. OFC/OCC Operator No.

CEMENTING REPORT

To Accompany Completion Report

Form 1002C Rev 1996

OKLAHOMA CORPORATION COMMISSION

Oil & Gas Conservation Division Post Office Box 52000-2000

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73152-2000 OAC 165:10-3-4(h)

All operators must include this form when submitting the Completion Report, (Form 1002A). The signature on this

eld Name perator ell Name/No.				OCC District		
			•	OCC DISING		
all Name/No	-			OCC/OTC C	perator No	
DEVILS	LLAW			County	SEWAI	30
cation 1/4 1/4 1/4	1/4	Sec 1 9	Twp	33	Rg. 31	<u> </u>
						:
Cement Casing Data	Conductor Casing	Surface Casing	Alternative Casing	Intermediate Casing	Production String	Liner
menting Date		10-28-01			,	
ze of Drill Bit (Inches)		12/4	·			
timated % wash or hole enlargement	- 	10/1			· .	***************************************
ed in calculations						
ze of Casing (inches O.D.)		8 5/8			,	
op of Liner (if liner used) (ft.)						•
etting Depth of Casing (ft.)		501		,		
n ground level		591				
pe of Cement (API Class)		LITE				
irst (lead) or only slurry						
second slurry		1+				
third slurry						
cks of Cement Used		100				
first (lead) or only slurry		100			·····	
second slurry		100			<u> </u>	, ,
third slurry						
of slurry pumped (Cu ft)(14.X15.)		2/12				*
first (lead) or only slurry		242				. ,
second slurry		118	, KE	CEIVED		
Ihird slurry			. JAI	2 7 2005		
liculated Annular Height of Cement		+	- 11 Ch A			
hind Pipe (ft)		591	KGC	WICHITA		
ement left in pipe (ft)		45	1			
nount of Surface Casing Required (from For	m 1000)		ft.			
The second stadeness from the		1	11.	300		
/as cement circulated to Ground Surface?	Yes	No :	Was Cement Staging	g Tool (DV Tool) used?	Yes	No

CEMENTING COMPANY AND OPERATOR MUST COMPLY WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE OF FORM

* Designates items to be completed by Operator. Items not so designated shall be completed by the Cementing Company.

Remarks	1	*Remarks *	
		<u>{</u> }	, , , ,
·			
		·	•
	· .		
·			
	-	E	
CEMENTING COMPANY]	OPERATOR	
I declare under applicable Corporation Commission rule, that I am authorized to make this certification, that the cementing of casing in this well as shown in the report was performed by me or under my supervision, and that the cementing data and facts presented on both sides of this form are true, correct and complete to the best of my knowledge. This certification covers cementing data only.		I declare under applicable Corporation C am authorized to make this certification, of the well data and information presente that data and facts presented on both sic true, correct and complete to the best of certification covers all well data and inforherein.	that I have knowledge d in this report, and les of this form are my knowledge. This
· · · · · ·			
Signafure of Cementer or Authorized Representative		Signature of Operator or Authorized	Representative
Name & Title Printed or Typed	7	*Name & Title Printed or Typed	. /
Lance E. Berry Mgr,		•	, .
Cementing Company	1	*Operator	
ACIDIZING & CEMENTING SERVICES			•
Address P.O. Box 751	-	*Address	
City Cres on all	-	*City	
Crescent			
State Okla. Zip 73028		*State '*Zip	
Telephone (AC) Number (405) 969-3093		*Telephone (AC) Number	
(405) 969-3093			*
Date	-	*Date	
Date	1	Date	
	j		
		•	
INSTRUCTIO	NS	•	
1. A) This form shall be filed by the operator, at the O.C.C. office	a in Ori	ahoma City, as an attachment to the Com	oletion Report
(Form 1002A) for a producing well or a dry hole.			•
B) An original of this form shall be filed as an attachment to t	the Com	pletion Report, (Form 1002A), for each ce	menting
company used on a well. C) The cementing of different casing strings on a well by one	camen	ting company may be consolidated on one	form

- 2. Cementing Company and Operator shall comply with the applicable portions of OAC 165:10-3-4(h).
- Set surface casing 50 feet below depth of treatable water to be protected and cement from casing shoe to ground surface or as allowed by OAC 165:10-3-4(h). 3.
- IF SETTING ANYTHING OTHER THAN THE FULL AMOUNT OF SURFACE CASING, BESURE TO FOLLOW CORPORATION COMMISSION RULES.

- MOA 0 8 5084

RECEIVED